Guru Nanak College Principal Ac 

Payment Voucher 

No. 231 
Dated 24-May-2021 

Particulars 
Amount Account: 

MEDWASTE SOLUTION PVT LTD 15,000.00 

Through 
Axis Bank 71442 A/c 

On Account of: 

CH NO 83463 ADVANCE AGN COVID 
CENTER WASTE MGT 

Amount (in words) 
Indian Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only 

15,000.00 

Receivers Signature: Authorised Signátory 

Through 
Axis Bank 71442 A/Jc 

On Account of: 

CH NO 366001 TO KUNJ LAL VIJAY KUMAR 

Amount (in words) 
Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Four 
Hundred Only 

13,400.00 

Receiver's Signature Authorised Signatory 

LR 
riginal Copy TAX INVOICE 

KUNJ LAL VIJAY KUMAR 
NEAR OLD COURT COMPLEX, BUDHLADA 151502 

Tel.: 94179-75383 

Invoice No. 
Date of Invoice 

Place of Supply 
Reverse Charge 

:Punjab (03) GST-364 

08-06-2021 N